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No Forename
434 Rob
413 Andy
79 Andy
103 Colin
412 Stefan
447 Bob
116 Christopher
19 Martin
10 Chris
12 Neil
151 Samuel
21 Andrew
409 Ady
5 Victoria
97 Martin
450 Tom
419 lan
87 Mark
94 Kevin
48 lvan
72 Craig
136 James
92 Simon
37 John
85 Andy
455 Lee
416 Edwyn
105 Robin
437 Robert
464 Mark
49 Ben
120 Niall
75 Robin
155 Ross
89 Tony
408 Christopher
442 Tom
104 Gareth
112 Steve
95 Stephen
24 Todd
417 John
82 Sharon
90 Simon
425 David
430 Tim
410 David
11 Martin
31 Stuart
29 Andy
30 Graham
52 Jonathan
43 Alistair
141 Neil

Harriers V Cyclists 2014 - Results

Surname
Jebb
Peace
Brown
Bishop
Macina
Addey
Loftus
Cliffe
Williams
Armitage
Stell
Robertshaw
Rudd
Wilkinson
Peace
Hooper
Holmes
Sennett
Armstrong
Gee
Stansfield
Senior
Johnson
Mason
Gibbons
Morley
Oliver-Evans
Tuddenham
Davies
Richmond
Crowther
Bourke
Lawrence
Bibby

Hills

Ward
Linton-Neal
Holme
Webb

Fry
Stewart
Ellison
Taylor
Vallance
Poole
Edwards
Brown
Firth
McAlleavy
Poole
Pillins
Coles
Nash
Midgley

R/C Club

C
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Hope Factory Racing
Jedi Cycle Sport
Bingley Harriers
Saddleworth
Aureltus Cycles
Otley

Keighley & Craven
Eryri

Queensbury
Pudsey & Bramley
Otley

Otley

All Terrain

Bingley Harriers
Bingley Harriers
All Terrain

Jedi Cycle Sport
Wharfedale
Unattached
Todmorden
Todmorden
Bingley Harriers
Halifax Harriers
Wakefield Harriers
Bingley Harriers
likley

CX Magazine.com
Todmorden
London Dynamo
likley

Todmorden
Pudsey & Bramley
Bingley Harriers
Valley Striders
Valley Striders

Huddersfield Star Wheelers

Leeds/Bradford Tri
Baildon

Valley Striders
Harrogate

Skyrac

Aire Valley

Helm Hill

Valley Striders
Barlick Fell Runners
IIkley

Pedal Sport
Queensbury
Marsh Harriers
Achille Ratti
Pudsey & Bramley
Unattached
Saltaire Striders
Team Burn M/C

Cat
V40
V40
V40
V40

V40
V40

V40

V40

V40

V40

V40

V40

V40
V50

V40
u23
V40

V40

V40

V40

u23

V50

V40

V40

V40

V40

V40

V40

V50

V40

V50

V40
V40

Time
00:35:43
00:37:30
00:37:54
00:37:59
00:38:30
00:38:33
00:39:16
00:39:19
00:39:25
00:39:30
00:39:40
00:39:53
00:39:55
00:40:07
00:40:22
00:40:25
00:40:44
00:41:08
00:41:19
00:41:22
00:41:35
00:41:38
00:41:48
00:42:00
00:42:37
00:42:39
00:42:48
00:42:55
00:43:01
00:43:16
00:43:26
00:43:46
00:43:47
00:43:50
00:44:07
00:44:08
00:44:12
00:44:19
00:44:22
00:44:29
00:44:36
00:44:41
00:44:47
00:45:10
00:45:14
00:45:23
00:45:26
00:45:33
00:45:39
00:45:42
00:45:44
00:45:50
00:45:53
00:46:14

*Course Record

*Course Record



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

78 Lucy
458 Paul
4 Richard
126 Nina
149 James
9 Michael
424 Richard
36 Ethan
159 Claire
107 Paul
160 David
457 Peter
130 Andy
138 Chris
25 Rachel
128 Joel
67 John
17 Stephen
465 Mathew
145 Robert
8 Paul
66 Tom
463 Gareth
15 Richard
59 Martin
44 lan
124 Martin
50 Aly
466 Adam
427 Dick
133 Daniel
453 Jason
153 Kevin
127 Philip
63 Kirsty
27 Lydia
18 Simon
433 Des
60 Michael
73 Steve
33 Alfie
446 Avner
55 Guy
64 Fraser
6 Brian
438 Craig
122 Emma
39 Jim
102 James
23 lLaura
418 Simon
16 Sarah
448 James
32 Karl
70 Colin
1 Richard A
129 Martin

Needham
Milson
Allen
Benson
Swinton
Coe

Gate
Hassell
Green
Baildon
Bannister
Jowett
Hunt
Longstaff
Pilling
Giddings
Killerby

Wolstenholme

Downes
Burnstead
Render
Adams
Hird
Hanna
Roberts
Ferguson
Pennington
Raw

Lead
Ballentine
Morley
Hemsley
Brain
Mason
Hall
Farley
Galloway
Thorpe
Toman
James
Walker
Bordoley
Whitmore
Hardie
Miller
Sterrett
Green
Wheldon
Gray
Clark
Sutcliffe
Graham
Atkinson
Milligan
Green
Thackray
Finn
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Wharfedale

Paul Milnes Bradford Olympic
Here Come The Belgians

Unattached

Huddersfield University

Queensbury

Alba Rosa CC
Unattached
Pudsey & Bramley
Baildon

York Acorn
Bradford RCC
Otley

Baildon

Pudsey & Bramley
Valley Striders
Calder Valley
Bradford Airedale
Paul Milnes
Valley Striders
Harrogate

Full On Triathalon
Wharfedale
Mourne Runners
Todmorden
Unattached
Unattached
Bingley Harriers
Sun Dried Gugster
Keighley & Craven
Unattached

Jedi Cycle Sport
Baildon
Harrogate
Wharfedale
Bradford Airedale
Todmorden
Oldham Ruffyeds
Rossendale
Todmorden
Marsh Harriers
LMCC
Todmorden
Keighley & Craven
Harrogate
Lakeside Wheelies
Bingley Harriers
Baildon
Unattached

Otley

Unattached
Mourne Runners
All Terrain

Marsh Harriers
Royton RR
Ackworth

Pudsey & Bramley

00:46:16
00:46:21
00:46:32
00:46:33
00:46:35
00:46:42
00:46:45
00:46:48
00:46:55
00:46:57
00:46:59
00:47:04
00:47:06
00:47:09
00:47:12
00:47:14
00:47:17
00:47:19
00:47:22
00:47:31
00:47:47
00:47:48
00:47:51
00:47:59
00:47:59
00:48:00
00:48:05
00:48:14
00:48:19
00:48:21
00:48:26
00:48:28
00:48:33
00:48:34
00:48:35
00:48:36
00:48:39
00:48:47
00:48:52
00:49:00
00:49:06
00:49:08
00:49:10
00:49:18
00:49:28
00:49:30
00:49:32
00:49:34
00:49:35
00:49:47
00:50:04
00:50:13
00:50:15
00:50:16
00:50:20
00:50:27
00:50:30



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

91 Andrew
26 Paul
7 David

439 Lee
415 Tim

46 Kath

99 Rebecca
123 Anthony
142 Harry

93 Peter

57 Steph
108 Steve

28 Alison

98 Gerald

56 Mark

35 Bob
110 Paul

3 Steve

429 Ben

51 James
135 Becky
449 Stuart

65 Alice
111 David
426 Paul
121 David
451 Adam
152 Allan
119 Ed

34 lan

41 Caroline

69 Chris

68 Peter
150 David

74 Tom
154 Neil

40 John

62 Jane
422 John

38 Kirsty
467 Chris
435 Sean
452 Richard

76 lan
158 Rob
405 Jonathan

96 James
101 Dale
441 Ben

13 Bob

22 Caron
115 Neil
143 Trevor
161 Lee
428 Joseph

81 Sue
140 Jim

Carruthers
Taylor
Askew
Jackson
Evans
Brierley
Holmes
Mawson
Atkinson
Ellerton
Wilson
Milner
Weston
Paxford
Westman
Beattie
Thomas
Carter
Clare
Burroughs
Weight
Dunbar
Willson
Long
Gale
Lewis
Pridmore
Greenwood
Ingham
pase
Scott
Oxlade
Gallagher
Swinton
Bisop
Bloor
Merrick
Leonard
Sedgwick
Patten
Jones
Greenwood
Varney
Hartman
Myers
Gibson
Rowe
Collins
Farpar
Baker
Ralph
Fairburn
Murgatroyd
Mitchell
Parker
Fulton
Goddard
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Halesowen
Saddleworth
Harrogate
Unattached
Harrogate Nova
Todmorden
Bingley Harriers
Pudsey Pacers
Bingley Harriers
Bingley Harriers
Saltaire Striders
Wharfedale
IIkley

FRA

Bingley Harriers
Marsh Harriers
Baildon

Keighley & Craven

Queensbury
Silcoates School
Bingley Harriers
Unattached
Glossopdale
Baildon
Unattached
Idle AC
Unattached
Calder Valley
Unattached
Wharfedale

Sin Fin

likley

Paul Milnes
Unattached
Unattached
likley

Bingley Harriers
Todmorden
Unattached
Todmorden
Unattached
Jedi Cycle Sport
Unattached
Baildon

Baildon
Wharfedale
Unattached
Todmorden

Keighley & Craven

Otley

Otley

Baildon

Calder Valley
Burn machine
East Bradford
Bingley Harriers
Baildon

V50
V40
V50

V50
LV50

V50
V60
V60

V50
Lv4o
V50
V50
V50

V60

LV50
V50

V50

V50
V40
V50
Lv40
V50
V40
V50

V40
V40
LV50
V40

V40

V40
V60
V50
V50
V40
V50

V50
Lv40
V50
V50
V40

LV50
V50

00:50:37
00:50:44
00:50:47
00:51:17
00:51:26
00:51:29
00:51:34
00:51:35
00:51:38
00:51:42
00:51:52
00:51:57
00:51:59
00:52:01
00:52:13
00:52:26
00:52:38
00:52:41
00:52:49
00:52:57
00:53:04
00:53:05
00:53:12
00:53:31
00:53:35
00:53:50
00:54:00
00:54:11
00:54:12
00:54:20
00:54:30
00:54:32
00:54:43
00:54:45
00:54:47
00:54:50
00:54:51
00:54:52
00:55:01
00:55:15
00:55:17
00:55:18
00:55:19
00:55:30
00:55:33
00:55:39
00:55:49
00:55:55
00:55:57
00:56:08
00:56:33
00:56:44
00:57:05
00:57:08
00:57:16
00:57:18
00:57:21



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

156 David
146 Mark
132 Barny
42 Hannah
83 Stephanie
80 Rachael
113 Caroline
414 Steve
436 Matthew
117 Miranda
440 David
106 Michelle
431 John
61 Paul
460 John-Paul
147 Mark
461 Tim
445 Emma
420 Gemma
54 Mel
71 Peter
88 Philip
84 Ann-Marie
125 Robert
109 Anne
86 Allyson
131 Andrew
421 David
432 Tim
469 Paul
456 Gary
406 Richard
411 Graham
20 Lisa
401 Dawel
58 Sue
118 Amanda
52 Rebecca
144 Linda
45 Peter
403 John
157 Bernadette
404 Dominic
139 Kate
137 Linda
47 Gordon
14 Don
148 Steven
114 Sara
2 Alison
443 Michael
444 Mark
221 Richard
134 Angela
402 Edward
423 Richard
53 Antonio

Greenwood
Hillson
Hopton
Partner
Niven
Sharples
Pollard
Plunkett
Bates
Stirling
Bishop
Morris
Elwell
Sessford
Bednarek
Allcock
Garwell
Osenton
Ford
Whitmore
Kidd
Hawkswell
Roper
Naylor
Milner
Lewis
Perry
Clark
Culshaw
Gill
Simpson
Gordon
Weston
Maughan
Wojanek
Roberts
Newham
McGraw
Kennedy
Ehrhardt
Rutter
Cook
Rutter
Walter
Carey
Kaye
Buffham
Allcock
Dyer
O'Brien
Smith
Steel
Walshaw
Pegs
Gibbs
Fenn
Cardinale
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Rossendale
Grantham
Unattached

likley

London Dynamo
Bingley Harriers
Wharfedale
Unattached
Oldham Ruffyeds
Unattached
Unattached
Baildon

Climbers Club
Keighley & Craven
Team Burn M/C
Unattached
Unattached
Kinesis Morvello Project
Todmorden
Todmorden
Wakefield Tri
Bingley Harriers
Bingley Harriers
Unattached
Wharfedale
Unattached
Unattached

Here Come The Belgians
Glossopdale
Unattached
Team Burn M/C
Unattached
Unattached

Otley

Bear Cycles
Todmorden

likley

Silcoates School
Bingley Harriers
Todmorden
Cyclesport Kendall
Saltaire Striders
Cyclesport Kendall
Baildon

Baildon

Bingley Harriers
Otley

Unattached
Valley Striders
Unattached
Bradford Airedale
Bradford Airedale
Unattached
Baildon

Bear Cycles
Unattached

Otley

V50
V40
V40

LV50
LV50
V40
V40

V50
V40

V50
V60

V40
V50
V60
Lvao
V40
Lvao
Lvao
V40
V40

V50
V40
V40
V40

LV50
Lv40

Lv40
V60
V40
Lv40

LV50
LV50
LvV60o
LV50
V50
LV50
Lv40
V50
V50
V40
LvV60o

V50
V60

00:57:26
00:57:29
00:57:42
00:57:48
00:57:53
00:58:12
00:58:24
00:58:33
00:58:34
00:58:43
00:58:45
00:58:48
00:58:56
00:59:03
00:59:07
00:59:29
00:59:56
01:00:04
01:00:23
01:00:39
01:00:55
01:01:27
01:01:36
01:01:38
01:01:41
01:01:45
01:01:48
01:02:00
01:02:23
01:02:49
01:03:05
01:03:12
01:03:13
01:03:19
01:03:25
01:03:58
01:04:20
01:04:27
01:04:50
01:06:19
01:06:32
01:06:37
01:06:39
01:08:38
01:09:29
01:09:40
01:09:45
01:12:16
01:12:36
01:16:45
01:18:49
01:18:55
01:19:13
01:19:49
01:20:01
01:23:51
01:24:18



226
227
228
229
230

468 Ben
407 Richard
77 Bruce

454 Mark
459 Richard

Clayton
Brewster
Whittam
Stirling
Hawer

O 0O >x 0O x>

Unattached

Here Come The Belgians
Rotton RR

likley

Otley

Harriers
Cyclists

* New course records as the course has changed this year.

V40
V40
V50
V40
V40

93
142

01:25:05
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



